
 

Travis Audubon Master Birder Program 
2024 Schedule 

 

Orientation 
 

We will kick off the program with an orientation dinner at the Travis Audubon office, 
located at 3908 Avenue B, on Thursday, January 4, 6 PM – 8 PM. 
 

Classes 
 

All classes will meet 7 PM - 9 PM, virtually via Zoom Web Conferencing. 
 
Tuesday, January 9  Shelia Hargis: eBird 
Tuesday, January 16  Peter English: What is a Bird?  
Tuesday, January 23  Peter English: Flight & Migration 
Tuesday, January 30  Peter English: Avian Physiology 
Tuesday, February 6  Bill Reiner: Habitats of Birds in Central Texas, Part 1 
Tuesday, February 13   Bill Reiner: Habitats of Birds in Central Texas, Part 2 
Tuesday, February 20 Chuck Sexton: Conservation 
Tuesday, February 27 Rich Kostecke: Central Texas Bird Families I 
Tuesday, March 5  Rich Kostecke: Central Texas Bird Families II 
Tuesday, March 12  Eric Stager: Central Texas Bird Families III  
 
Field Trips 
 
Field trips will be held between 8 and noon on Saturdays as scheduled. Specifics on 
times, locations, and travel directions will be provided in advance of each trip. 
 
Saturday, February 17: Commons Ford 
Saturday, February 24: Blair Woods 
Saturday, March 2: Chaetura Canyon 
Saturday, March 9: Hornsby Bend 
Saturday, March 16: Barton Springs 
Saturday, March 23: Roy Guerrero 
Saturday, March 30: Baker Sanctuary 
Saturday, April 6: Saturday TAMU Biodiversity Research and Teaching Collections* 

 
*This trip date is tentative and may be subject to change. Please consider this an optional 
field trip. 


